
KALESİNTERFLEX PACKAGING AND SHIPPING DETAILS   I   KALESİNTERFLEX AMBALAJ VE YÜKLEME DETAYLARI

Pallet Detail / Sandık Detay Trailer / Tır 20' Container / 20 Lik Konteyner 40' Container / 40 Lık Konteyner

Product Size cm 
Ürün Ebat cm

Pallet Size cm 
Sandık Ebat cm

Product Group 
Ürün Grubu

Units per 
Item 

Ürün Adet

Product m² 
Ürün m2

Gross kg
Brüt kg

Units per 
Pallet 

Sandık 
Adet

Total m² 
Toplam m2

Gross kg 
Brüt kg

Units per 
Pallet 

Sandık 
Adet

Total m² 
Toplam m2

Gross kg 
Brüt kg

Units per 
Pallet 

Sandık 
Adet

Total m² 
Toplam m2

Gross kg 
Brüt kg

100X300cm 114X317X40 3MM PLAIN 50 150,00 1.365 19 2.850 25.935 10 1.500 13.650 19 2.850 25.935

100X300cm 114X317X40 5MM PLAIN 35 105,00 1.404 18 1.890 25.277 10 1.050 14.043 18 1.890 25.277

100X300cm 114X317X40 6MM PLAIN 30 90,00 1.440 18 1.620 25.920 10 900 14.400 18 1.620 25.920

100X300cm 114X317X40 3MM FIT 45 135,00 1.260 20 2.700 25.200 10 1.350 12.600 19 2.565 23.940

100X300cm 114X317X40 5MM FIT 32 96,00 1.380 19 1.824 26.220 10 960 13.800 18 1.728 24.840

100X300cm 114X317X40 6MM FIT 26 78,00 1.350 19 1.482 25.650 10 780 13.500 18 1.404 24.300

100X300cm 114X317X40 3+3 LAMINEX 26 78,00 1.350 19 1.482 25.650 10 780 13.500 18 1.404 24.300

100X300cm 114X317X40 5+5 LAMINEX 16 48,00 1.380 19 912 26.220 10 480 13.800 18 864 24.840

100X300cm 114X317X40 6+6 LAMINEX 14 42,00 1.440 18 756 25.920 10 420 14.400 18 756 25.920

100X150cm 113X163X40 3MM PLAIN 50 75,00 615 36 2.700 22.140 30 2.250 18.450 36 2.700 22.140

100X150cm 113X163X40 5MM PLAIN 35 52,50 702 36 1.890 25.277 30 1.575 21.065 36 1.890 25.277

100X150cm 113X163X40 6MM PLAIN 30 45,00 720 36 1.620 25.920 30 1.350 21.600 36 1.620 25.920

100X150cm 113X163X40 3MM FIT 45 67,50 630 36 2.430 22.680 30 2.025 18.900 36 2.430 22.680

100X150cm 113X163X40 5MM FIT 32 48,00 690 36 1.728 24.840 30 1.440 20.700 36 1.728 24.840

100X150cm 113X163X40 6MM FIT 26 39,00 675 36 1.404 24.300 30 1.170 20.250 36 1.404 24.300

100X150cm 113X163X40 3+3 LAMINEX 26 39,00 675 36 1.404 24.300 30 1.170 20.250 36 1.404 24.300

100X150cm 113X163X40 5+5 LAMINEX 16 24,00 690 36 864 24.840 30 720 20.700 36 864 24.840

100X150cm 113X163X40 6+6 LAMINEX 14 21,00 720 36 756 25.920 30 630 21.600 36 756 25.920

100X100cm 113X113X40 3MM PLAIN 50 50,00 410 50 2.500 20.500 50 2.500 20.500 50 2.500 20.500

100X100cm 113X113X40 5MM PLAIN 35 35,00 468 50 1.750 23.405 50 1.750 23.405 50 1.750 23.405

100X100cm 113X113X40 6MM PLAIN 30 30,00 480 50 1.500 24.000 50 1.500 24.000 50 1.500 24.000

100X100cm 113X113X40 3MM FIT 45 45,00 420 50 2.250 21.000 50 2.250 21.000 50 2.250 21.000

100X100cm 113X113X40 5MM FIT 32 32,00 460 50 1.600 23.000 50 1.600 23.000 50 1.600 23.000

100X100cm 113X113X40 6MM FIT 26 26,00 450 50 1.300 22.500 50 1.300 22.500 50 1.300 22.500

100X100cm 113X113X40 3+3 LAMINEX 26 26,00 450 50 1.300 22.500 50 1.300 22.500 50 1.300 22.500

100X100cm 113X113X40 5+5 LAMINEX 16 16,00 460 50 800 23.000 50 800 23.000 50 800 23.000

100X100cm 113X113X40 6+6 LAMINEX 14 14,00 480 50 700 24.000 50 700 24.000 50 700 24.000

50X300cm 114X317X40 3MM PLAIN 100 150,00 1.230 19 2.850 23.370 10 1.500 12.300 19 2.850 23.370

50X300cm 114X317X40 5MM PLAIN 70 105,00 1.404 18 1.890 25.277 10 1.050 14.043 18 1.890 25.277

50X300cm 114X317X40 6MM PLAIN 60 90,00 1.440 19 1.710 27.360 10 900 14.400 18 1.620 25.920

50X300cm 114X317X40 3MM FIT 90 135,00 1.260 20 2.700 25.200 10 1.350 12.600 19 2.565 23.940

50X300cm 114X317X40 5MM FIT 64 96,00 1.380 19 1.824 26.220 10 960 13.800 18 1.728 24.840

50X300cm 114X317X40 6MM FIT 52 78,00 1.350 19 1.482 25.650 10 780 13.500 18 1.404 24.300

50X300cm 114X317X40 3+3 LAMINEX 52 78,00 1.350 19 1.482 25.650 10 780 13.500 18 1.404 24.300

50X300cm 114X317X40 5+5 LAMINEX 32 48,00 1.380 19 912 26.220 10 480 13.800 18 864 24.840

50X300cm 114X317X40 6+6 LAMINEX 28 42,00 1.440 19 798 27.360 10 420 14.400 18 756 25.920

50X150cm 113X163X40 3MM PLAIN 100 75,00 615 36 2.700 22.140 30 2.250 18.450 36 2.700 22.140

50X150cm 113X163X40 5MM PLAIN 70 52,50 702 36 1.890 25.277 30 1.575 21.065 36 1.890 25.277

50X150cm 113X163X40 6MM PLAIN 60 45,00 720 36 1.620 25.920 30 1.350 21.600 36 1.620 25.920

50X150cm 113X163X40 3MM FIT 90 67,50 630 36 2.430 22.680 30 2.025 18.900 36 2.430 22.680

50X150cm 113X163X40 5MM FIT 64 48,00 690 36 1.728 24.840 30 1.440 20.700 36 1.728 24.840

50X150cm 113X163X40 6MM FIT 52 39,00 675 36 1.404 24.300 30 1.170 20.250 36 1.404 24.300

50X150cm 113X163X40 3+3 LAMINEX 52 39,00 675 36 1.404 24.300 30 1.170 20.250 36 1.404 24.300

50X150cm 113X163X40 5+5 LAMINEX 32 24,00 690 36 864 24.840 30 720 20.700 36 864 24.840

50X150cm 113X163X40 6+6 LAMINEX 28 21,00 720 36 756 25.920 30 630 21.600 36 756 25.920

50X100cm 113X113X40 3MM PLAIN 100 50,00 410 50 2.500 20.500 50 2.500 20.500 50 2.500 20.500

50X100cm 113X113X40 5MM PLAIN 70 35,00 468 50 1.750 23.405 50 1.750 23.405 50 1.750 23.405

50X100cm 113X113X40 6MM PLAIN 60 30,00 480 50 1.500 24.000 50 1.500 24.000 50 1.500 24.000

50X100cm 113X113X40 3MM FIT 90 45,00 420 50 2.250 21.000 50 2.250 21.000 50 2.250 21.000

50X100cm 113X113X40 5MM FIT 64 32,00 460 50 1.600 23.000 50 1.600 23.000 50 1.600 23.000

50X100cm 113X113X40 6MM FIT 52 26,00 450 50 1.300 22.500 50 1.300 22.500 50 1.300 22.500

50X100cm 113X113X40 3+3 LAMINEX 52 26,00 450 50 1.300 22.500 50 1.300 22.500 50 1.300 22.500

50X100cm 113X113X40 5+5 LAMINEX 32 16,00 460 50 800 23.000 50 800 23.000 50 800 23.000

50X100cm 113X113X40 6+6 LAMINEX 28 14,00 480 50 700 24.000 50 700 24.000 50 700 24.000
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120X360cm 134X377X34 3MM PLAIN 40 172,80 1.430 15 2.592 21.444 5 864 7.148 15 2.592 21.444

120X360cm 134X377X34 5MM PLAIN 27 116,64 1.580 15 1.750 23.700 5 583 7.900 15 1.750 23.700

120X360cm 134X377X34 6MM PLAIN 22 95,04 1.551 15 1.426 23.258 5 475 7.753 15 1.426 23.258

120X360cm 134X377X34 3MM FIT 35 151,20 1.430 15 2.268 21.444 5 756 7.148 15 2.268 21.444

120X360cm 134X377X34 5MM FIT 23 99,36 1.462 15 1.490 21.930 5 497 7.310 15 1.490 21.930

120X360cm 134X377X34 6MM FIT 20 86,40 1.516 15 1.296 22.740 5 432 7.580 15 1.296 22.740

120X360cm 134X377X34 3+3 LAMINEX 20 86,40 1.516 15 1.296 22.740 5 432 7.580 15 1.296 22.740

120X360cm 134X377X34 5+5 LAMINEX 12 51,84 1.516 15 778 22.740 5 259 7.580 15 778 22.740

120X360cm 134X377X34 6+6 LAMINEX 10 43,20 1.516 15 648 22.740 5 216 7.580 15 648 22.740

120X180cm 134X193X34 3MM PLAIN 40 86,40 715 30 2.592 21.444 20 1.728 14.296 30 2.592 21.444

120X180cm 134X193X34 5MM PLAIN 27 58,32 790 30 1.750 23.700 20 1.166 15.800 30 1.750 23.700

120X180cm 134X193X34 6MM PLAIN 22 47,52 775 30 1.426 23.258 20 950 15.506 30 1.426 23.258

120X180cm 134X193X34 3MM FIT 35 75,60 715 30 2.268 21.444 20 1.512 14.296 30 2.268 21.444

120X180cm 134X193X34 5MM FIT 23 49,68 731 30 1.490 21.930 20 994 14.620 30 1.490 21.930

120X180cm 134X193X34 6MM FIT 20 43,20 758 30 1.296 22.740 20 864 15.160 30 1.296 22.740

120X180cm 134X193X34 3+3 LAMINEX 20 43,20 758 30 1.296 22.740 20 864 15.160 30 1.296 22.740

120X180cm 134X193X34 5+5 LAMINEX 12 25,92 758 30 778 22.740 20 518 15.160 30 778 22.740

120X180cm 134X193X34 6+6 LAMINEX 10 21,60 758 30 648 22.740 20 432 15.160 30 648 22.740

120X120cm 134X134X34 3MM PLAIN 40 57,60 483 50 2.880 24.160 20 1.152 9.664 45 2.592 21.744

120X120cm 134X134X34 5MM PLAIN 27 38,88 533 50 1.944 26.667 20 778 10.667 45 1.750 24.000

120X120cm 134X134X34 6MM PLAIN 22 31,68 524 50 1.584 26.176 20 634 10.470 45 1.426 23.558

120X120cm 134X134X34 3MM FIT 35 50,40 483 50 2.520 24.160 20 1.008 9.664 45 2.268 21.744

120X120cm 134X134X34 5MM FIT 23 33,12 494 50 1.656 24.700 20 662 9.880 45 1.490 22.230

120X120cm 134X134X34 6MM FIT 20 28,80 512 50 1.440 25.600 20 576 10.240 45 1.296 23.040

120X120cm 134X134X34 3+3 LAMINEX 20 28,80 512 50 1.440 25.600 20 576 10.240 45 1.296 23.040

120X120cm 134X134X34 5+5 LAMINEX 12 17,28 512 50 864 25.600 20 346 10.240 45 778 23.040

120X120cm 134X134X34 6+6 LAMINEX 10 14,40 512 50 720 25.600 20 288 10.240 45 648 23.040

60X360cm 134X377X34 3MM PLAIN 80 172,80 1.430 15 2.592 21.444 5 864 7.148 15 2.592 21.444

60X360cm 134X377X34 5MM PLAIN 54 116,64 1.580 15 1.750 23.700 5 583 7.900 15 1.750 23.700

60X360cm 134X377X34 6MM PLAIN 44 95,04 1.551 15 1.426 23.258 5 475 7.753 15 1.426 23.258

60X360cm 134X377X34 3MM FIT 70 151,20 1.430 15 2.268 21.444 5 756 7.148 15 2.268 21.444

60X360cm 134X377X34 5MM FIT 46 99,36 1.462 15 1.490 21.930 5 497 7.310 15 1.490 21.930

60X360cm 134X377X34 6MM FIT 40 86,40 1.516 15 1.296 22.740 5 432 7.580 15 1.296 22.740

60X360cm 134X377X34 3+3 LAMINEX 40 86,40 1.516 15 1.296 22.740 5 432 7.580 15 1.296 22.740

60X360cm 134X377X34 5+5 LAMINEX 24 51,84 1.516 15 778 22.740 5 259 7.580 15 778 22.740

60X360cm 134X377X34 6+6 LAMINEX 20 43,20 1.516 15 648 22.740 5 216 7.580 15 648 22.740

60X180cm 134X193X34 3MM PLAIN 80 86,40 715 30 2.592 21.444 20 1.728 14.296 30 2.592 21.444

60X180cm 134X193X34 5MM PLAIN 54 58,32 790 30 1.750 23.700 20 1.166 15.800 30 1.750 23.700

60X180cm 134X193X34 6MM PLAIN 44 47,52 775 30 1.426 23.258 20 950 15.506 30 1.426 23.258

60X180cm 134X193X34 3MM FIT 70 75,60 715 30 2.268 21.444 20 1.512 14.296 30 2.268 21.444

60X180cm 134X193X34 5MM FIT 46 49,68 731 30 1.490 21.930 20 994 14.620 30 1.490 21.930

60X180cm 134X193X34 6MM FIT 40 43,20 758 30 1.296 22.740 20 864 15.160 30 1.296 22.740

60X180cm 134X193X34 3+3 LAMINEX 40 43,20 758 30 1.296 22.740 20 864 15.160 30 1.296 22.740

60X180cm 134X193X34 5+5 LAMINEX 24 25,92 758 30 778 22.740 20 518 15.160 30 778 22.740

60X180cm 134X193X34 6+6 LAMINEX 20 21,60 758 30 648 22.740 20 432 15.160 30 648 22.740



Size Table
Ölçü Tablosu

MARBLE B&W / MERMER B&W MARBLES CALACATTA 2.O X X X X
MARBLE B&W / MERMER B&W CALCATTA UNIQUE CALACATTA UNIQUE NEW / YENİ X X X X X X X X X X X
MARBLE B&W / MERMER B&W CALCATTA CALDIA CALACATTA CALDIA NEW / YENİ X X X X X X X X X X
MARBLE B&W / MERMER B&W CALACATTA GOLD CALACATTA GOLD X X X X X X X
MARBLE B&W / MERMER B&W MARBLES CALACATTA ICE X X
MARBLE B&W / MERMER B&W FLORENCE FLORENCE NEW / YENİ X X X X X
MARBLE B&W / MERMER B&W GOLDEN HOUR GOLDEN HOUR NEW / YENİ X X X X X
MARBLE B&W / MERMER B&W BRONZE LINE BRONZE LINE NEW / YENİ X X X X
MARBLE B&W / MERMER B&W CALACATTA VIOLA CALACATTA VIOLA NEW / YENİ X
MARBLE B&W / MERMER B&W CALACATTA MACCHIA CALACATTA MACCHIA X X X X X X
MARBLE B&W / MERMER B&W MARBLES COLORODO ORO X X
MARBLE B&W / MERMER B&W MARBLES MARBLE DARK X X X X 
MARBLE B&W / MERMER B&W PIETRA NERO PIETRA NERO NEW / YENİ X X X X X X X X X X
MARBLE B&W / MERMER B&W PALISSANDRO PALISSANDRO X X X X X X
MARBLE B&W / MERMER B&W PORT LAURENT PORT LAURENT X X X X X X X
MARBLE B&W / MERMER B&W MARBLES WINTERLAND X X X X
MARBLE B&W / MERMER B&W MARBLES MARBLE STATUARIO X X
MARBLE EXCLUSIVE / MERMER 
EXCLUSIVE SAHARA BROWN / SAHARA KAHVE SAHARA BROWN / SAHARA KAHVE X X

MARBLE EXCLUSIVE / MERMER 
EXCLUSIVE MARBLES ALAMEDA X X

MARBLE EXCLUSIVE / MERMER 
EXCLUSIVE MARBLES ASTEROID X X X X

MARBLE EXCLUSIVE / MERMER 
EXCLUSIVE MARMO METALLO MARMO METALLO X X X X X X

MARBLE EXCLUSIVE / MERMER 
EXCLUSIVE MARBLES MOCHA PERLA X X X X

MARBLE EXCLUSIVE / MERMER 
EXCLUSIVE MARBLES OLIMPO X X X X X X X

MARBLE EXCLUSIVE / MERMER 
EXCLUSIVE SARRANCOLIN SARRANCOLIN- NEW / YENİ X X X X

MARBLE EXCLUSIVE / MERMER 
EXCLUSIVE DIAMOND COLLECTION SKY NEW / YENİ X

MARBLE EXCLUSIVE / MERMER 
EXCLUSIVE PATAGONIA PATAGONIA NEW / YENİ X X X X

MARBLE EXCLUSIVE / MERMER 
EXCLUSIVE QUARZITE J'ADORE QUARZITE J'ADORE NEW / YENİ X X X

MARBLE EXCLUSIVE / MERMER 
EXCLUSIVE MARBLES ONICE AGATHE X

MARBLE EXCLUSIVE / MERMER 
EXCLUSIVE MARBLES SEA NATURE X X

MARBLE EXCLUSIVE / MERMER 
EXCLUSIVE MARBLES VERSAILLES X X

MARBLE EXCLUSIVE / MERMER 
EXCLUSIVE MARINA MARINA NEW / YENİ X X

MARBLE EXCLUSIVE / MERMER 
EXCLUSIVE ALASKA WHITE ALASKA WHITE NEW / YENİ X X

MARBLE EXCLUSIVE / MERMER 
EXCLUSIVE TIFFANY BLUE TIFFANY BLUE NEW / YENİ X

MARBLE EXCLUSIVE / MERMER 
EXCLUSIVE NAMIBIA NAMIBIA NEW / YENİ X X

MARBLE TIMELESS / MERMER 
TIMELESS MARBLES PULPIS X X

TİPOLOJİ 
TYPOLOGY

SERİ 
SERIES

ÜRÜN 
PRODUCT

100x300 120x360 160x320/162x323 162x323 162x323

OPENBOOK3 MM 5 MM 3 MM 5 MM 6 MM 12 MM 20 MM

MAT / MATTE MAT / MATTE SOFT MAT / 
SOFT MATTE

PARLAK /  
POLISHED

SATEN /  
SATIN

SOFT MAT / 
SOFT MATTE

PARLAK /  
POLISHED SATEN SOFT MAT / 

SOFT MATTE
PARLAK /  
POLISHED

KAYA YÜZEY /  
ROCK SURFACE

X

148 149



Size Table
Ölçü Tablosu

MARBLE TIMELESS / MERMER 
TIMELESS FIORI DI BOSCO FIORI DI BOSCO NEW / YENİ X X X X

MARBLE TIMELESS / MERMER 
TIMELESS DIAMOND COLLECTION DENISE NEW / YENİ X X X X

MARBLE TIMELESS / MERMER 
TIMELESS MARBLES TRANSLUCENT ONYX X

MARBLE TIMELESS / MERMER 
TIMELESS MARBLES TRAVERTINO X

MARBLE TIMELESS / MERMER 
TIMELESS DIAMOND COLLECTION CRYSTALLUS NEW / YENİ X X

STONE / DOĞALTAŞ MARBLES LIMESTONE X X X X

STONE / DOĞALTAŞ C-STONE C-STONE ANTHRACITE / C-STONE 
ANTRASİT X X X X

STONE / DOĞALTAŞ C-STONE C-STONE BEIGE / C-STONE BEJ X X X X
STONE / DOĞALTAŞ C-STONE C-STONE WHITE / C-STONE BEYAZ X X X X
STONE / DOĞALTAŞ C-STONE C-STONE GREY / C-STONE GRİ X X X X
STONE / DOĞALTAŞ C-STONE C-STONE BROWN / C-STONE KAHVE X X X X
STONE / DOĞALTAŞ KSF UPTOWN UPTOWN DARK X X X X
STONE / DOĞALTAŞ KSF UPTOWN UPTOWN LIGHT X X X X
STONE / DOĞALTAŞ NATURAL STONE BRERA CRÈME X X X
STONE / DOĞALTAŞ NATURAL STONE LECCESE DARK SAND X X X X
STONE / DOĞALTAŞ NATURAL STONE LECCESE GREY X X
STONE / DOĞALTAŞ NATURAL STONE LECCESE LIGHT SAND X X
STONE / DOĞALTAŞ NATURAL STONE PİETRA BLUE X X X X
STONE / DOĞALTAŞ NATURAL STONE PİETRA GREY X X
STONE / DOĞALTAŞ OCEAN OCEAN BLACK X X
STONE / DOĞALTAŞ OCEAN OCEAN WHITE X X
STONE / DOĞALTAŞ OMNITECH PİAMONTE  NEW / YENİ X X X
STONE / DOĞALTAŞ OMNITECH MONOLİTH NEW / YENİ X X X
STONE / DOĞALTAŞ PIETRA BASALTINA PIETRA BASALTINA X X X
STONE / DOĞALTAŞ PIETRA DI CHATIL PIETRA CHATILLONN X X
STONE / DOĞALTAŞ STONE GALLERY QUARTZ ASH X
STONE / DOĞALTAŞ CALCARIO COLLECTION CALCARIO COLLECTION LINE NEW / YENİ X
STONE / DOĞALTAŞ CALCARIO COLLECTION CALCARIO COLLECTION NEW / YENİ X X X
STONE / DOĞALTAŞ CALCARIO COLLECTION CALCARIO COLLECTION LIGHT X X X
STONE / DOĞALTAŞ CALCARIO COLLECTION CALCARIO COLLECTION LIGHT LINE X  
STONE / DOĞALTAŞ STONELAND PIETRA Dİ GRE KEMİK X X X X X
STONE / DOĞALTAŞ STONELAND PIETRA Dİ GRE GRİ X X X X X
STONE / DOĞALTAŞ EARTH COLLECTION TRAVERTINE IVORY NEW / YENİ  X X
STONE / DOĞALTAŞ EARTH COLLECTION TRAVERTINE  SILVER NEW / YENİ X X
STONE / DOĞALTAŞ EARTH COLLECTION RAPOLANO IVORY NEW / YENİ X X
STONE / DOĞALTAŞ EARTH COLLECTION RAPOLANO SILVER NEW / YENİ X X
STONE / DOĞALTAŞ OMNITECH CITYSCAPE  YENİ X
STONE / DOĞALTAŞ OMNITECH LANDSCAPE NEW / YENİ X
METALLIC / METAL OXIDO OXIDO ALEV X X X X
METALLIC / METAL OXIDO OXIDO BUZ X X X X
METALLIC / METAL OXIDO OXIDO PETROL X X X X
METALLIC / METAL OXIDO OXIDO YOSUN X X
METALLIC / METAL METALLIC LEDER BROWN / LEDER KAHVE X
METALLIC / METAL METALLIC METALİK ANTRASİT X X X
METALLIC / METAL METALLIC METALİK KIZIL X X
METALLIC / METAL RUSTONE RUSTONE NEW / YENİ X X
METALLIC / METAL CORTEN CORTEN NEW / YENİ X

TİPOLOJİ 
TYPOLOGY

SERİ 
SERIES

ÜRÜN 
PRODUCT

100x300 120x360 160x320/162x323 162x323 162x323

OPENBOOK3 MM 5 MM 3 MM 5 MM 6 MM 12 MM 20 MM

MAT / MATTE MAT / MATTE SOFT MAT / 
SOFT MATTE

PARLAK /  
POLISHED

SATEN /  
SATIN

SOFT MAT / 
SOFT MATTE

PARLAK /  
POLISHED SATEN SOFT MAT / 

SOFT MATTE
PARLAK /  
POLISHED

KAYA YÜZEY /  
ROCK SURFACE

150 151



Size Table
Ölçü Tablosu

METALLIC / METAL FERRO FERRO NEW / YENİ X X
METALLIC / METAL STEEL STEEL NEW / YENİ X
CEMENT / ÇİMENTO FACTORY FACTORY BLACK X
CEMENT / ÇİMENTO FACTORY FACTORY GREIGE X
CEMENT / ÇİMENTO FACTORY FACTORY SILVER X
CEMENT / ÇİMENTO HIGHWAY HIGHWAY KEMİK X X
CEMENT / ÇİMENTO HUED HUED ANTRASİT X X X X
CEMENT / ÇİMENTO HUED HUED GREY / HUED GRİ X X X X
CEMENT / ÇİMENTO HUED HUED DARK GREY / HUED KOYU GRİ X X X X
CEMENT / ÇİMENTO HUED HUED OFF WHITE X X X X

CEMENT / ÇİMENTO LUXURY CEMENT LUXURY CEMENT WHITE / LUXURY 
CEMENT BEYAZ  NEW / YENİ X X X X X X

CEMENT / ÇİMENTO LUXURY CEMENT LUXURY CEMENT ANTHI X X X X X

CEMENT / ÇİMENTO LUXURY CEMENT LUXURY CEMENT ANTHRACITE / 
LUXURY CEMENT ANTRASİT X X X X X

CEMENT / ÇİMENTO LUXURY CEMENT LUXURY CEMENT BEIGE / LUXURY 
CEMENT BEJ X X X X X

CEMENT / ÇİMENTO LUXURY CEMENT LUXURY CEMENT  / LUXURY ÇİMENTO X X X X X X

CEMENT / ÇİMENTO LUXURY CEMENT LUXURY CEMENT GREY / LUXURY CEMENT 
GRİ X X X X X X X

CEMENT / ÇİMENTO LUXURY CEMENT LUXURY CEMENT TAUPE X X X X X

CEMENT / ÇİMENTO LUXURY CEMENT LUXURY CEMENT MINK / LUXURY CEMENT 
VİZON X X X X X

CEMENT / ÇİMENTO TABLOT YENİ TABLOT NEW / YENİ
CEMENT / ÇİMENTO ARCHE ARCHE NEW / YENİ X X
WOOD / AHŞAP HOLLYWOOD HOLLYWOOD BEIGE / HOLLYWOOD BEJ X X X X

WOOD / AHŞAP HOLLYWOOD HOLLYWOOD BROWN / HOLLYWOOD  
KAHVE X X

WOOD / AHŞAP PLANK PLANK 104 X X
WOOD / AHŞAP PLANK PLANK 110 X X
WOOD / AHŞAP PLANK PLANK 111 X X
WOOD / AHŞAP PLANK PLANK 114 X X
WOOD / AHŞAP SHELL WOOD SHELL WOOD DARK X X X X

WOOD / AHŞAP WOODLINE WOODLINE WALNUT / WOODLINE 
CEVİZ X X

WOOD / AHŞAP WOODLINE WOODLINE CHERRY / WOODLINE 
KİRAZ X X

WOOD / AHŞAP WOODLINE WOODLINE OAK / WOODLINE 
MEŞE X X

FLORAL FLORAL BLUE BLOSSOMS NEW / YENİ X
FLORAL FLORAL LIQUID NEW / YENİ X
FLORAL FLORAL  JASMINE NEW / YENİ X
GEOMETRIC / GEOMETRİK GEOMETRIC / GEOMETRİK  LACE NEW / YENİ X
GEOMETRIC / GEOMETRİK GEOMETRIC / GEOMETRİK  MOONDUST NEW / YENİ X
GEOMETRIC / GEOMETRİK GEOMETRIC / GEOMETRİK  LUMINOUS NEW / YENİ X

SOLID COLORS / DÜZ RENKLER INNOVATION INNOVATION CEMENT GREY / 
INNOVATION ÇİMENTO GRİ X X

SOLID COLORS / DÜZ RENKLER INNOVATION INNOVATION BEIGE / INNOVATION 
BEJ X X X

SOLID COLORS / DÜZ RENKLER INNOVATION INNOVATION BEIGE GREY / 
INNOVATION BEJ GRİ X X X

SOLID COLORS / DÜZ RENKLER INNOVATION INNOVATION WHITE / INNOVATION 
BEYAZ X X X X X

TİPOLOJİ 
TYPOLOGY

SERİ 
SERIES

ÜRÜN 
PRODUCT

100x300 120x360 160x320/162x323 162x323 162x323

OPENBOOK3 MM 5 MM 3 MM 5 MM 6 MM 12 MM 20 MM

MAT / MATTE MAT / MATTE SOFT MAT / 
SOFT MATTE

PARLAK /  
POLISHED

SATEN /  
SATIN

SOFT MAT / 
SOFT MATTE

PARLAK /  
POLISHED SATEN SOFT MAT / 

SOFT MATTE
PARLAK /  
POLISHED

KAYA YÜZEY /  
ROCK SURFACE
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Size Table
Ölçü Tablosu

SOLID COLORS / DÜZ RENKLER INNOVATION INNOVATION PISTACHIO GREEN / 
INNOVATION FISTIK YEŞİLİ X

SOLID COLORS / DÜZ RENKLER INNOVATION INNOVATION BROWN / 
INNOVATION KAHVE X

SOLID COLORS / DÜZ RENKLER INNOVATION INNOVATION MINK / INNOVATION 
KIZIL X

SOLID COLORS / DÜZ RENKLER INNOVATION INNOVATION DARK GREY / 
INNOVATION KOYU GRİ X X

SOLID COLORS / DÜZ RENKLER INNOVATION INNOVATION BLUE / INNOVATION 
MAVİ X

SOLID COLORS / DÜZ RENKLER INNOVATION INNOVATION MEGA WHITE / 
INNOVATION MEGA BEYAZ X X X X X

SOLID COLORS / DÜZ RENKLER INNOVATION INNOVATION MEGA BLACK  / 
INNOVATION MEGA SİYAH X X X X

SOLID COLORS / DÜZ RENKLER INNOVATION INNOVATION BLACK / INNOVATION 
SİYAH X X X X

SOLID COLORS / DÜZ RENKLER INNOVATION INNOVATION ORANGE / 
INNOVATION TURUNCU X

TİPOLOJİ 
TYPOLOGY

SERİ 
SERIES

ÜRÜN 
PRODUCT

100x300 120x360 160x320/162x323 162x323 162x323

OPENBOOK3 MM 5 MM 3 MM 5 MM 6 MM 12 MM 20 MM

MAT / MATTE MAT / MATTE SOFT MAT / 
SOFT MATTE

PARLAK /  
POLISHED

SATEN /  
SATIN

SOFT MAT / 
SOFT MATTE

PARLAK /  
POLISHED SATEN SOFT MAT / 

SOFT MATTE
PARLAK /  
POLISHED

KAYA YÜZEY /  
ROCK SURFACE
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TS-EN-14411

Certificates
Sertifikalar
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Kalesinterflex Slab 6 - 12 mm

Technical Characteristics
Teknik özellikler 

Norm- test 
method

Requirements for nominal size N KALE 1620X3230 (mm) 
Non-rectified"

KALE 1600X3200R (mm) 
Rectified"

KALE 800X2800R (mm) 
Rectified"

KALE 800X3200R (mm) 
Rectifired"

N≥15 cm
Matte Polished Matte Polished Matte Polished Matte Polished

%(for rectified) mm (for rectified)

Length and width

ISO 10545-2

± 0,3 ± 1 N.A. N.A. Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable

± 0,5 ± 0,5 N.A. N.A. Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable

Straightness of sides ± 0,3 ± 0,8 N.A. N.A. Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable

Rectangularity 
(Measurement only on short 
edges when L/l ≥ 3) 

± 0,3 ± 1,5 N.A. N.A. Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable

Surface flatness

c.c. ± 0,4 c.c. ± 1,8 N.A. N.A.

Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitablee.c. ± 0,4 e.c. ± 1,8 N.A. N.A.

w. ± 0,4 w. ± 1,8 N.A. N.A.

Water absorption ISO 10545-3 Ev ≤ 0,5% Individual max 0,6% ≤ 0,1 % ≤ 0,1 % ≤ 0,1 % ≤ 0,1 % ≤ 0,1 % ≤ 0,1 % ≤ 0,1 % ≤ 0,1 %

Breaking strength

ISO 10545-4

for thickness < 7,5mm S ≥ 700 N 
for thickness ≥ 7,5mm S ≥ 1300 N"

6 mm -> S ≥ 700N 
12 mm -> S ≥ 4000N

6 mm -> S ≥ 700N 
12 mm -> S ≥ 4000N

6 mm -> S ≥ 700N 
12 mm -> S ≥ 4000N

6 mm -> S ≥ 700N 
12 mm -> S ≥ 4000N

6 mm -> S ≥ 700N 
12 mm -> S ≥ 4000N"

6 mm -> S ≥ 700N 
12 mm -> S ≥ 4000N"

6 mm -> S ≥ 700N 
12 mm -> S ≥ 4000N

6 mm -> S ≥ 700N 
12 mm -> S ≥ 4000N

Modulus of rupture R ≥ 35 N/mm2 6 mm -> R ≥ 35 N/mm2 
12 mm -> R ≥ 45 N/mm2

6 mm -> R ≥ 35 N/mm2 
12 mm -> R ≥ 45 N/mm2

6 mm -> R ≥ 35 N/mm2 
12 mm -> R ≥ 45 N/mm2

6 mm -> R ≥ 35 N/mm2 
12 mm -> R ≥ 45 N/mm2

6 mm -> R ≥ 35 N/mm2 
12 mm -> R ≥ 45 N/mm2

6 mm -> R ≥ 35 N/mm2 
12 mm -> R ≥ 45 N/mm2

6 mm -> R ≥ 35 N/mm2 
12 mm -> R ≥ 45 N/mm2

6 mm -> R ≥ 35 N/mm2 
12 mm -> R ≥ 45 N/mm2

Impact resistance, as coefficient 
of restitution ISO 10545-5 Declared value  ≥ 55  ≥ 55  ≥ 55  ≥ 55  ≥ 55  ≥ 55  ≥ 55  ≥ 55

Resistance to deep abrasion of unglazed 
tiles (removed volume) ISO 10545-6 ≤ 175 mm3 Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable

Coefficient of thermal linear expansion ISO 10545-8 Declared value ≤ 7 MK-1 ≤ 7 MK-1 ≤ 7 MK-1 ≤ 7 MK-1 ≤ 7 MK-1 ≤ 7 MK-1 ≤ 7 MK-1 ≤ 7 MK-1

Thermal shock resistance ISO 10545-9 Pass according to EN ISO 10545-1 Resistant Resistant Resistant Resistant Resistant Resistant Resistant Resistant

Moisture expansion (in mm/m) ISO 10545-10 Declared value ≤ 0,01% (0,1mm/m) ≤ 0,01% (0,1mm/m) ≤ 0,01% (0,1mm/m) ≤ 0,01% (0,1mm/m) ≤ 0,01% (0,1mm/m) ≤ 0,01% (0,1mm/m) ≤ 0,01% (0,1mm/m) ≤ 0,01% (0,1mm/m)

Frost resistance ISO 10545-12 Pass according to EN ISO 10545-1 Resistant Resistant Resistant Resistant Resistant Resistant Resistant Resistant

Bond strength/adhesion for improved 
cementitious adhesives EN 1348 Declared value ≥ 0,5 N/mm2 ≥ 0,5 N/mm2 ≥ 0,5 N/mm2 ≥ 0,5 N/mm22 ≥ 0,5 N/mm2 ≥ 0,5 N/mm2 ≥ 0,5 N/mm2 ≥ 0,5 N/mm2

Reaction to fire - A1 or Afl A1 without fiberglass A1 without fiberglass A1 without fiberglass A1 without fiberglass A1 without fiberglass A1 without fiberglass A1 without fiberglass A1 without fiberglass

Resistance to household chemicals and 
swimming pool salts

ISO 10545-13

Minimum Class B A A A A A A A A

Resistance to low concentrations of acids 
and alkalis Declared value LA LA LA LA LA LA LA LA

Resistance to high concentrations of acids 
and alkalis Declared value HA - HA - HA - HA -

Resistance to staining ISO 10545-14 Declared value 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Release of dangerous substances: Cadmi-
um (in mg/dm2) and Lead (in mg/dm2) ISO 10545-15 Declared value ≤ 0,01 mg/dm2 Cd 

≤ 0,1 mg/dm2 Pb"
≤ 0,01 mg/dm2 Cd 
≤ 0,1 mg/dm2 Pb

≤ 0,01 mg/dm2 Cd 
≤ 0,1 mg/dm2 Pb"

≤ 0,01 mg/dm2 Cd 
≤ 0,1 mg/dm2 Pb"

≤ 0,01 mg/dm2 Cd 
≤ 0,1 mg/dm2 Pb

≤ 0,01 mg/dm2 Cd 
≤ 0,1 mg/dm2 Pb

≤ 0,01 mg/dm2 Cd 
≤ 0,1 mg/dm2 Pb

≤ 0,01 mg/dm2 Cd 
≤ 0,1 mg/dm2 Pb
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Kalesinterflex 3 mm

Norm - test method

Requirements for nominal size N KALE 1000X3000R (mm) 
Rectified

KALE 1200X3600R (mm) 
Rectified

N≥15 cm
Matte Polished Matte Polished

% (for rectified) mm (for rectified)

Length and width

ISO 10545-2

± 0,3 ± 1 Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable

Thickness ± 0,5 ± 0,5 Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable

Straightness of sides ± 0,3 ± 0,8 Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable

Rectangularity (Measurement only on 
short edges when L/l ≥ 3) ± 0,3 ± 1,5 Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable

Surface flatness

c.c. ± 0,4 c.c. ± 1,8

Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitablee.c. ± 0,4 e.c. ± 1,8

w. ± 0,4 w. ± 1,8

Water absorption ISO 10545-3 Ev ≤ 0,5% Individual max 0,6% ≤ 0,3 % ≤ 0,3 % ≤ 0,3 % ≤ 0,3 %

Modulus of rupture

ISO 10545-4

R ≥ 35 N/mm2 3 mm -> R ≥ 45 N/mm2 3 mm -> R ≥ 45 N/mm2 3 mm -> R ≥ 45 N/mm2 3 mm -> R ≥ 45 N/mm2

Impact resistance, as coefficient 
of restitution Declared value  ≥ 55  ≥ 55  ≥ 55  ≥ 55

Resistance to deep abrasion of unglazed tiles (removed volume) ISO 10545-6 ≤ 175 mm3 Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable

Coefficient of thermal linear expansion ISO 10545-8 Declared value ≤ 7 MK-1 ≤ 7 MK-1 ≤ 7 MK-1 ≤ 7 MK-1

Thermal shock resistance ISO 10545-9 Pass according to EN ISO 10545-1 Resistant Resistant Resistant Resistant

Moisture expansion (in mm/m) ISO 10545-10 Declared value ≤ 0,01% (0,1mm/m) ≤ 0,01% (0,1mm/m) ≤ 0,01% (0,1mm/m) ≤ 0,01% (0,1mm/m)

Frost resistance ISO 10545-12 Pass according to EN ISO 10545-1 Resistant Resistant Resistant Resistant

Bond strength/adhesion for improved 
cementitious adhesives EN 1348 Declared value ≥ 0,5 N/mm2 ≥ 0,5 N/mm2 ≥ 0,5 N/mm2 ≥ 0,5 N/mm2

Reaction to fire - A1 or Afl A1 without fiberglass A1 without fiberglass A1 without fiberglass A1 without fiberglass

Resistance to household chemicals and swimming pool salts ISO 10545-13 Minimum Class B A A A A

Resistance to low concentrations of acids and alkalis Declared value LA LA LA LA

Resistance to high concentrations of acids and alkalis Declared value HA - HA -

Resistance to staining Declared value 5 5 5 5

Release of dangerous substances: Cadmium (in mg/dm2) and Lead 
(in mg/dm2) ISO 10545-15 Declared value ≤ 0,01 mg/dm2 Cd 

≤ 0,1 mg/dm2 Pb
≤ 0,01 mg/dm2 Cd 
≤ 0,1 mg/dm2 Pb

≤ 0,01 mg/dm2 Cd 
≤ 0,1 mg/dm2 Pb

≤ 0,01 mg/dm2 Cd 
≤ 0,1 mg/dm2 Pb

Technical Characteristics
Teknik özellikler 
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